
Role  EMAIL ADDRESS FIRST  LAST NAME Officer  

Principal 
Mulanta.Clarkwilk@atlanta.k12

.ga.us  

Mulanta Clark-Wilkins  Principal 

Instructional Staff 
crystal.ammons@atlanta.k12.g

a.us 
Crystal Ammons GO Team’s Chair  

Parent  lynnayarhodes@gmail.com Lynnaya Rhodes GO Team’s Vice Chair  

Parent aquandra@live.com Aquandra Morris GO Team’s Secretary  

Community  Gclay00@gmail.com  Greg   Clay  Go Team’s Cluster Representative 

Parent lpc1114@yahoo.com  Luquoise Clay  

Parent trina.hughley@yahoo.com Trina Hughley  

Instructional Staff slewis@atlanta.k12.ga.us  Sonja Lewis  

Instructional Staff 
Jasmon.Smith@atlanta.k12.ga.

us  
Jasmine  Smith   

Community Jenningstresa@yahoo.com Tresa Jennings  

Student   OPEN    

Student   OPEN    
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